J

HURON VALLEY
SCHOOLS

& MAC

June 16, 2025

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Athletic Scoreboards and Digital Displays
Master Agreement 2022-HV-805-060222-E

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-805-060222-E

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, July 22, 2025 thru July 21, 2026
and Option Year 2, July 22, 2026 thru July 21, 2027. This amendment will require bilateral
signatures to express mutual written consent.

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-805-060222-E hereby extends the expiration
period of the contract from July 22, 2025 to July 21, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.

CONTRACTOR: Huron Valley Schools:
o : SN ) R ' T o .
R Sl Yiamal Cactvey Va Lirthem AsSisant S Py derdait
Firm Name Name/Titde HLSNE=S Cpert NS

YN/ j
Weikised Fonid 000 %&’7

/’
Authorized Representative Signature Athorized S{rgn(ﬁunz - d/

Michael Ford / Business Development Manager
Print Name/Title
7/8/25 7, 5 2008
Date Date




